
*Note: All times in local. Schedule is subject to change.  

 

 
 

 
                                      SCHEDULE FOR PERIOD FEBRUARY 2025 

 
DAY FLT NO SECTOR DEPARTURE ARRIVAL REMARKS 

M
O

N
D

A
Y  

KB123 
BANGKOK-GAYA 0730 0920  

GAYA-PARO 1000 1140  
KB400 PARO-KATHMANDU 0700 0800  
KB401 KATHMANDU-PARO 0900 1020  

KB130 
PARO-BAGDOGRA 1150 1205  

BAGDOGRA-BANGKOK 1245 1730  
KB203 DELHI-PARO 0510 0740  
KB210 PARO-KOLKATA 0820 0900  
KB211 KOLKATA-PARO 0930 1110  
KB202 PARO-DELHI 1155 1345  
KB800 PARO-DUBAI 0730 1340  
KB300 PARO-DHAKA 0710 0840  
KB301 DHAKA-PARO 0920 1050  

 TU
ES
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A
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U

ES
D

A
Y 

KB131 
BANGKOK-BAGDOGRA 0730 0910  

BAGDOGRA-PARO 0940 1040  
KB152 PARO-BANGKOK 1150 1600  
KB400 PARO-KATHMANDU 0700 0800  
KB401 KATHMANDU-PARO 0900 1020  
KB203 DELHI-PARO 0600 0830  
KB801 DUBAI-PARO 0400 1240  
KB030 PARO-YONPHULA 0715 0800  
KB031 YONPHULA-PARO 0840 0925  
KB010 PARO-BUMTHANG 0955 1030  
KB011 BUMTHANG-PARO 1110 1145  

 
W

ED
N

ES
D

A
Y 

KB153 BANGKOK-PARO 0600 0815  

KB122 
PARO-GAYA 1150 1240  

GAYA-BANGKOK 1320 1810  
KB400 PARO-KATHMANDU 0700 0800  
KB401 KATHMANDU-PARO 0900 1020  
KB210 PARO-KOLKATA 0740 0840  
KB211 KOLKATA-PARO 0930 1110  
KB202 PARO-DELHI 1155 1345  

   KB540 
PARO-GUWAHATI 0750 0815  

GUWAHATI-SINGAPORE 0855 1555  
KB300 PARO-DHAKA 0710 0840  
KB301 DHAKA-PARO 0920 1050  



*Note: All times in local. Schedule is subject to change.  

 

 

 
TH
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KB123 
BANGKOK-GAYA 0730 0920  

GAYA-PARO 1000 1140  
KB152 PARO-BANGKOK 1150 1600  

   KB541 
SINGAPORE-GUWAHATI 1230 1440  

GUWAHATI-PARO 1520 1645  
KB203 DELHI-PARO 0600 0830  
KB202 PARO-DELHI 1155 1345  
KB030 PARO-YONPHULA 0715 0800  
KB031 YONPHULA-PARO 0840 0925  
KB020 PARO-GELEPHU 0940 1020  
KB021 GELEPHU-PARO 1050 1130  

 
FR

ID
A

Y 

KB153 BANGKOK-PARO 0600 0815  

   KB130 
PARO-BAGDOGRA 1150 1205  

BAGDOGRA-BANGKOK 1245 1730  
KB400 PARO-KATHMANDU 0700 0800  
KB401 KATHMANDU-PARO 0900 1020  
KB203 DELHI-PARO 0600 0830  
KB202 PARO-DELHI 1155 1345  
KB800 PARO-DUBAI 0730 1340  
KB030 PARO-YONPHULA 0715 0800  
KB031 YONPHULA-PARO 0840 0925  
KB010 PARO-BUMTHANG 0955 1030  
KB011 BUMTHANG-PARO 1110 1145  

SA
TU

RD
A

Y  

   KB131 
BANGKOK-BAGDOGRA 0730 0910  

BAGDOGRA-PARO 0940 1040  
KB152 PARO-BANGKOK 1150 1600  
KB400 PARO-KATHMANDU 0700 0800  
KB401 KATHMANDU-PARO 0900 1020  
KB202 PARO-DELHI 1155 1345  
KB203 DELHI-PARO 0510 0740 EFFECTIVE 08FEB 

KB540 
PARO-GUWAHATI 0830 0855  

GUWAHATI-SINGAPORE 0935 1635  
KB801 DUBAI-PARO 0400 1240  
KB210 PARO-KOLKATA 0730 0840  
KB211 KOLKATA-PARO 0930 1130  



*Note: All times in local. Schedule is subject to change.  
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KB153 BANGKOK-PARO 0600 0815  

KB122 
PARO-GAYA 1150 1240  

GAYA-BANGKOK 1320 1810  
KB400 PARO-KATHMANDU 0700 0800  
KB401 KATHMANDU-PARO 0900 1020  
KB202 PARO-DELHI 1155 1345  

KB541 
SINGAPORE-GUWAHATI 1230 1440  

GUWAHATI-PARO 1520 1645  
KB203 DELHI-PARO 0600 0830  
KB030 PARO-YONPHULA 0715 0800  
KB031 YONPHULA-PARO 0840 0925  
KB020 PARO-GELEPHU 0940 1020  
KB021 GELEPHU-PARO 1050 1130  

 
   Note: Flight Operation is subject to approval from all concerned Aeronautical Authorities. 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 


